 LIT-PL23_012326  |   93
SDC’s Spectra™ S6300FH series
electrified architecural mortise
frame actuator controlled exit
devices combine SDC’s patented
HiTower® frame actuator to control
SDC’s mortise exit device and is the
groundbreaking product technology

S6303FHCRRU48EE Frame Actuator Mortise Device, Fire-Rated, RHRB, 24VDC, 48”, 630, EE 2,138.00
S6303FHALRU36EE Frame Actuator Mortise Device, Fire-Rated, LHRB, 115VAC, 36”, 630, EE 2,030.00
ORDERING GUIDE
EXAMPLES
NOT REQUIRED
 SpectraTM
36 EE
RR 42 GE
LR 48 NE
S63 03 F HC RR U 36 S EE
HA L
HB S
HC
HD
HE
HF
TRIM
FUNCTION
RATING
HANDING
MODEL
OPTIONS
LENGTH
FINISH
TRIM
FRAME
ACTUATOR
 LO
CKING
 DEVICES
94   |   LIT-PL23_012326
Eclipse Trim
Galaxy Trim
Mortise Key Cylinder
S6303FH
Nova Trim
OPTIONS    ADD TO LIST
L Latch Status (LS) 101.00
S Latch & Locked Status (LLS) 127.00
S6303FH     CONFIGURATION      1 of 2
MODEL   LIST $
S63 Mortise  1,129.00
TRIM FUNCTION   ADD TO LIST
03 Key Retracts Latchbolt (Nightlatch) N/C
FINISH   ADD TO LIST
U 630 Dull Stainless   N/C
RATING   ADD TO LIST
F Fire-Rated Device  140.00
LENGTH   ADD TO LIST
36 36” Door Opening   N/C
42 42” Door Opening 54.00
48 48” Door Opening 108.00
ACTUATOR   ADD TO LIST
HA Standard 13/4” to 2” Frame Face, Failsafe, 115VAC 468.00
HB Standard 13/4” to 2” Frame Face, Failsafe, 24VAC 468.00
HC Standard 13/4” to 2” Frame Face, Failsafe, 24VDC 468.00
HD* Narrow 11/4” to 11/2” Frame Face, Failsafe, 115VAC 468.00
HE* Narrow 11/4” to 11/2” Frame Face, Failsafe, 24VAC 468.00
HF* Narrow 11/4” to 11/2” Frame Face, Failsafe, 24VDC 468.00
HANDING   ADD TO LIST
RR Right Hand Reverse Bevel (RHRB)  N/C
LR Left Hand Reverse Bevel (LHRB)  N/C
* Special narrow strike plate frame prep required, 81/2” x 11/4”.
TRIM*   ADD TO LIST
EE Eclipse Escutcheon (EE) 293.00
GE Galaxy Escutcheon (GE) 293.00
NE Nova Escutcheon (NE) 293.00
* Key cylinder not included, order separately.
 LO